
BK Wik månadsstävling  2023-24
Resultat omgång 7. Glasskålen 25/4-24

Poäng Hcp Poäng

1. Jan Sunnercrantz 875 112 987 28

2. Pontus Sunnercrantz 850 96 946 24

3. Anders Wallin 852 60 912 15

4. Mattias Persson 747 160 907 40

5. Fredrik Tengelin 865 36 901 9

6. Anton Sköldenströmer 733 160 893 40

7. Patrik Wester 795 84 879 21

8. Tommy Karlsson 875 0 875 0

9. Maths Blyh 867 0 867 0

10. Joel Boo 810 48 858 12

11. William Tigerberg 789 68 857 17

12. Kim Nörgaard 786 68 854 17

13. Stefan Jonsson 784 52 836 13

14. Mikael Magnusson 720 84 804 21

15. Lars Liljeqvist 747 44 791 11

16. Nicholas Hasselgren 699 92 791 23

17. Joel Petersson 707 76 783 19

18. Anders Wahlin 723 48 771 12

19. Linus Jonasson 751 4 755 1

20. Arvid Ståhlgren 565 160 725 40

21. Anton Adolfsson 701 12 713 3

Total Poäng

1. Tommy Karlsson 8 831 7 895 12 832 14 843 13 909 13 901 8 875 75 6086

2. William Tigerberg 15 991 8 785 12 836 15 980 15 1000 5 857 70 5449

3. Nicholas Hasselgren 12 894 10 948 6 759 13 837 12 888 6 865 791 59 5982

4. Mattias Persson 11 886 843 8 781 9 859 12 897 12 907 52 5173

5. Patrik Wester 15 919 12 966 1 661 6 765 7 830 1 812 9 879 51 5832

6. Pontus Sunnercrantz 14 917 5 863 625 15 877 1 748 761 14 946 49 5737

7. Anton Adolfsson 5 821 9 920 13 839 3 758 11 879 7 872 713 48 5802

8. Stefan Jonsson 6 827 11 960 7 784 5 764 10 869 5 861 3 836 47 5901

9. Maths Blyh 1 787 4 853 15 904 10 784 727 9 877 7 867 46 5799

10. Anders Wallin 9 833 784 11 827 648 5 819 3 828 13 912 41 5651

11. Mikael Magnusson 764 3 853 4 693 7 778 8 839 10 891 2 804 34 5622

12. Joel Boo 757 13 972 4 764 3 796 8 876 6 858 34 5023

13. Linus Jonasson 6 872 9 791 720 14 917 748 755 29 4803

14. Tomas Elofsson 3 801 805 14 859 9 782 2 786 684 28 4717

15. Kim Nörgaard 7 828 14 974 2 666 1 745 4 854 28 4067

16. Fredrik Tengelin 748 784 10 804 721 4 814 795 11 901 25 5567

17. Anders Wahlin 2 790 2 852 5 758 11 800 733 2 817 771 22 5521

18. Jan Sunnercrantz 4 809 833 15 987 19 2629

19. Joel Petersson 10 835 1 846 3 667 2 746 737 736 783 16 5350

20. Jan Nordberg 14 973 14 973

21. Mikael Rosenberg 13 901 13 901

22. Axel Wallin 11 895 11 895

23. Anton Sköldenströmer 784 554 712 600 808 10 893 10 4351

24. Lars Liljeqvist 8 914 1 791 9 1705

Slutställning efter 7 omgångar.
Omg.1 Omg.2 Omg.3 Omg.4 Omg.5 Omg.6 Omg.7


